
JODI-Oil  
World Database 
Update Schedule 
January 2024 – December 2024 
 

 

 
 
Dear JODI-Oil world database users, 

 

The first JODI-Oil world database update of each month will occur at 

noon London time on the following dates in 2024. 

 

Monday, January 22 

Monday, February 19 

Monday, March 18 

Wednesday, April 17 

Monday, May 20 

Monday, June 17 

Wednesday, July 17 

Monday, August 19 

Wednesday, September 18 

Thursday, October 17 

Monday, November 18 

Wednesday, December 18 

 

There will be supplementary updates when IEF receives additional data 

submissions after those update dates above. The completion of each 

update will be announced on the front page of www.jodidata.org. 

 

For further inquiries, please contact JODI.info@ief.org. 
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